Berks D2 Wingdale to Great Barrington (hilly) (48.5 mi / 2256 ft)

Route #29145084

Go At On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0
R | 0.0 | NY-22/NY-55 1.1
BR | 1.1 NY-55 0.9
S | 2.0 | Old Rte 22 4.5
NY-55 turns right
R | 6.5 | CR-4Lime Kiln Rd = Poplar Hill | 1.7
Rd
L | 82 | Maple Ln = Mill St 0.8
PIT | 9.0 | Pit stop @ Gaby’s Mini Market 0.8
Then return to Poplar Hill Rd
L | 9.8 | Poplar Hill Rd 3.1
R | 12.9 | CR-4/Sinpatch Rd 1.1
S | 14.0 | KentRd 0.9
R | 149 | S Amenia Rd 0.7
S | 15.6 | Amenia Union Rd 1.7
R | 17.3 | CT-41 N 4.6
L |21.9 | CT-361 N 0.0
PIT | 21.9 | Lunch stop @ JP Gifford Cafe 0.1
QR | 22.0 | TRO CT-361 N 0.9
R | 22.9 | Mudge Pond Rd 2.3
S | 25.2 | Indian Mountain Rd 2.6
BR | 27.8 | US-44 E 2.7
PIT | 30.5 | Pit stop @ Sweet Williams Bakery | 0.1
BL | 30.6 | CT-41 N 9.1
R | 39.6 | Berkshire School Rd 1.6
L | 41.2 | Bears Den Rd 0.9
R | 42.2 | Bow Wow Rd = Cook Rd 0.5
S | 42.7 | Cross US-7 onto Covered Bridge | 0.7
Ln
L | 43.4 | Boardman St = E Sheffield Rd 3.7
L | 47.0 | Brookside Rd 0.3
R | 47.3 | US-7 N/S Main St 1.1
L | 48.5 | into Days Inn 0.0
48.5 | End of route
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